Sunday

2025
JULY

Monday

NOTES

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

NJSA NATIONAL JUNIOR
SUMMER SPECTACULAR &
NSR/ABA SUMMER TYPE

2

NJSA NATIONAL JUNIOR
SUMMER SPECTACULAR &
NSR/ABA SUMMER TYPE

3

NJSA NATIONAL JUNIOR
SUMMER SPECTACULAR &
NSR/ABA SUMMER TYPE

Independence Day 4

NSR OFFICE CLOSED

NJSA NATIONAL JUNIOR
SUMMER SPECTACULAR &
NSR/ABA SUMMER TYPE

5

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

12

13

14

15

SUMMER SEEDSTOCK EDGE
Ad Information Deadline

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NJSA SOUTHWEST REGIONAL
Entries Open

NJSA JUNIOR BOARD
RETREAT

24

NJSA NATIONAL YOUTH
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

25

NJSA NATIONAL YOUTH
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
St. Louis, MO

26

27

28

29

30

St. Louis, MO



https://nationalswine.com/events/shows/stc-njss/stc-njss-start.php
https://nationalswine.com/events/other-events/nylc/nylc-main.php
https://nationalswine.com/events/shows/southwest/southwest-jr-main.php
https://heimerhamps.com/

